
1

NEWGARDEN



3



5

Light &Deco Indoor Christmas

Point of  Purchase 
Display

LOLA 165 NATURE
SANTORINI
NIZA 165
NIZA 230
AMALFI 145
LOLA SLIM 120 / 180
CHLOE PLANT
CHLOE 140
ROCKET 70
ROCKET 145
FITY 100
FITY 160
PANCHO
LOLA 165
LOLA 110 / 200
CARMEN 110/165
FREDO 110 / 170
KONIKA 
GRACE 140 / 170
KAKTUS
OKINAWA LANTERN
SIROCO 30/50
HIAMA
GRETA
GRETITA
GRETITA TABLE LAMP
SOLAR GRETITA TABLE LAMP
CONTA
SAONA
SISINE
BOSSA 30
OKINAWA TABLE LAMP
AMBAR
DOLO
DOLO CERAMIC
DOLO 3 WICK 
VEGA
JACK LUX
LOLA 12 LUX
LOLA 20 LUX
MAIA
ROCKET 20
SHITAKE
SARDINIA
CANDY
LOLA SLIM 30
LOLA 
ALLEGRA
ALLEGRA 220V
MARO
VEGA
ALMA
AURORA
ALBA

HIAMA
OKINAWA
MYKONOS
STELLA
BRUNA
GRISELDA GLOSSY
GRISELDA
LUCEO
GARLAND LIFT
CALABARDINA
MARO
ARTEIXO
POSITANO
OKINAWA
BOSSA
SISINE
CALOBRA
REONA
SAONA
CONTA
CONTA MINI
NEO
MYKONOS
EDY
PIANETA
NORAI
BITA
NÓMADA
KURBY
CHERRY
SOLAR CHERRY
WARM CHERRY
LAPERA
CHERRY MINI
COCO
BANANA
LIMA
WALLY SQUARE
WALLY DISK
BOSSA
SISINE
SAONA
CONTA
BULLY COLLECTION
PETRA
CUBY COLLECTION
PAPAYA 12
PAPAYA 30
BULY FLOATING
PLAY DISK 40
APOLO
PALMA BOTTLE 
WOODY

19
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35
35
37
37
39
41
43
45
47
49
51
53
55
57
59
61
63
65
65
67
69
71
73
73
75
77
77
79
81
83
85
85
87
89
89
91
93
95
97
99
101
103
105
107
109
109

111
111
113
115
115
117
117
119
121
123
125
127
129
131
133
133
135
135
137
137
139
139
141
143
145
147
147
149
149
151
151
153
153
155
157
159
159
161
163
165
165
167
167
169
173
175
179
179
181
181
183
185
185

F
LO

O
R

 L
A

M
P

S
TA

B
LE

  L
A

M
P

S 
 &

  D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IV

E
G

A
R

LA
N

D
S

P
O

R
TA

B
LE

  H
A

N
G

IN
G

  L
A

M
P

S
P

O
R

TA
B

LE
 L

IG
H

T
  B

U
LB

S 
- S

P
E

A
K

E
R

S
F

U
N

C
T

IO
N

A
LS

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

LS
B

A
R

ROLL 8
ROLL 4
ROLL ACCESORY
BOX 8
SAONA 30
SAONA 70
SISINE 30
SISINE 70
BOSSA 30
BOSSA HANG
AMALFI 50 
AMALFI 80
SAONA 60 
SISINE 
BULLY COLLECTION

PINUS 40
PINUS 100
PINUS 160
NOVA 45
NOVA 60
GIFTY 20
GIFTY 32
GIFTY 40
RUDY 

189
189
191
191
193
193
193
193
195
195
195
195
197
197
199

203
203
203
205
205
207
207
207
209

214

SW
IM

M
IN

G
P

O
O

LS



7

Crafting 
your

 indoor and 
outdoor 

moments.



European
manufacturers 
and designers
of  moments.



11



13

1

2

3

PRODUCTS
(1) MYKONOS              (2) SAONA 70             (3) LOLA 110         
              

Mediterranean 
breeze



15

1

2

3

PRODUCTS
(1) SAONA 30                (2) SISINE 30             (3) CHLOE 140       

Formentera 
at home



17

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Freedom
PRODUCTS
(1) ALLEGRA           (2) DOLO                (3) CHERRY                          (4) BULY20                    
(5)BULY 40             (6) GRISELDA         (7) OKINAWA LANTERN     (8) COCO                            



19

LOLA 165 NATURE

Rattan  | Metal (weight stability included)

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 7,6kg

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

Packaging: 46 x 46 x 166 cm

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

REF: LUMLOL165XXWLNW

REF: LUMLOL165XXOCNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP54

Lola 165 Nature

JUTE CABLE

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
 F

lo
or

 la
m

ps
 |

 L
ol

a 
16

5 
N

at
ur

e

Dimensions (cm) 
Rattan  | Metal (weight stability included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 7,4kg

Packaging: 46 x 46 x 166 cm

Bulb E27 (not included)

Outdoor & Indoor useIP54

Ø45

16
5

Ø37

19



21

SANTORINI

Gross Weight (with packaging): 6,7kg 

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 34,9 x 45 x 37 cm

Rattan & Lacquered Steel (white colour)

REF: LUMSTN165BXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP54

Floor lamp & wall lamp 

2 lamps in 1

Dimensions (cm) 

16
3,

3 

76

30
35

Ø27 Ø27

Ø49,6

30

21

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fl

oo
r l

am
ps

 |
 S

an
to

rin
i

Santorini



23

NIZA 165

Gross Weight (with packaging): 6,7kg 

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 28 x 43,9 x 47,5 cm

Seagrass | Lacquered Iron (black colour)

REF: LUMNIZ165NXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP54

Floor lamp & wall lamp 

2 lamps in 1

Niza 165

Dimensions (cm) 

73

16
7

30

Ø40

71

25
,3

23

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fl

oo
r l

am
ps

 |
 N

iz
a



25

NIZA 230

Gross Weight (with packaging): 19,3kg 

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 82,5 x 92,5 x 46,5 cm

Seagrass | Lacquered Iron (black colour)

REF: LUMNIZ230BXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP54

Floor lamp & wall lamp 

2 lamps in 1

Dimensions (cm) 

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fl

oo
r l

am
ps

 |
 N

iz
a

Ø80

155

23
0

60

Ø80

155

54

25

Niza 230



27

AMALFI 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 8,36kg 

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 63,8 x 52 x 57 cm

Rattan | Lacquered Iron (black colour)

REF: LUMAMA145BXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

A
m

alfi

Dimensions (cm) 

Ø1,2

Ø49

14
8

Ø49

36

27

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fl

oo
r l

am
ps

 |
 A

m
al

fi 

IP54



29

LOLA SLIM 180

Dimmable

Gross Weight (with packaging): 19,64kg

Packaging: 47 x 54 x 58,5 cm

RGB Light (included)

Remote control (included)

Twilight sensor

Gross Weight (with packaging): 19,64kg

REF: LUMLLS180BRSSNW

REF: LUMLLS180BRINOUTNW

White Light (included)

860 lm

600 lm

Dimmable

REF: LUMLLS180RGSSNW

REF: LUMLLS180RGINOUTNW

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

White Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Remote control (included)

Packaging: 47 x 54 x 58,5 cm

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

JUTE CABLE   

lm

lm

Ø43
17

7

Ø40

Ø3,2

6
5

4
,5

6
5

Lola Slim 120

Lola Slim 180

LOLA SLIM 120

Dimmable

Packaging: 39 x 39 x 39,5 cm

RGB Light (included)

Twilight sensor

Lacquered Iron | Polyethylene 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 7kg

REF: LUMLLS120BRSSNW

White Light (included)

600 lm

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

REF: LUMLLS120ANSSNW

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Remote control (included)

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

Ø28

11
9

Ø26

Ø2,2

4
3,

5
2,

5
4

3,
5

Lacquered Iron | Polyethylene  

IP65

IP65

IP65

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Lacquered Iron | Polyethylene

Rose gold |

Rose gold |

Brass |

Brass |

Brass |

Antrhacite | Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

|F
lo

or
 la

m
ps

 |
 L

ol
a 

Sl
im

29

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fl

oo
r l

am
ps

 |
 L

ol
a 

Sl
im



31

Chloe Plant

CHLOE PLANT

Gross Weight (with packaging): 13,5kg 

Remote control (included)

600 lm 

RGB Light (included)

Twilight sensor

DimmableSolar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 46 x 46 x 39 cm

Lacquered Iron (wood colour) | Polyethylene

REF: LUMCHLPLTSSNWSOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

IP65

ø43

15
5,

4

35

12
0

,4
25

8
5,

4
50

,4

16
1,5

Dimensions (cm) 

5 lamps in 1

31

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fl

oo
r l

am
ps

 |
 C

hl
oe

 p
la

nt

lm



33

Chloe 140
CHLOE 140

Remote control (included)

600 lm 

 Remote control (included)

RGB Light (included)

860 lm

Twilight sensor

Beechwood | Polyethylene

Packaging: 31,6 x 46 x 123 cm

Beechwood | Polyethylene

Dimmable

Dimmable

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

White Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 5,2kg

Packaging: 31,6 x 46 x 123 cm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 5,2kg

REF: LUMCHL140SSNW

REF: LUMCHL140INOUTNW

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

JUTE CABLE  

lm

lm

IP65

IP65

Ø43

25

14
0

Ø43

Dimensions (cm) 

SOLAR + RECHARGEABLE BATTERYJUTE CABLE

33

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fl

oo
r l

am
ps

 |
 C

hl
oe

 1
40



35

ROCKET 70

Remote control (included)

Remote control (included)

600 lm 

RGB Light (included)

860 lm

Twilight sensor

Beechwood | Polyethylene

Packaging: 37,5 x 37, 5 x 43 cm

Dimmable

Dimmable

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

White Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3kg

Packaging: 37,5 x 37,5 x 43 cm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3kg

REF: LUMRCK70SSNW

REF: LUMRCK070INOUTNW

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

JUTE CABLE  

ROCKET 145

Remote Control (included)

Remote control (included)

IP65

IP65

600 lm 

RGB Light (included)

860 lm

Twilight sensor

Beechwood | Polyethylene

Packaging: 51 x 50,5 x 120,5 cm

Dimmable

Dimmable

Beechwood | Polyethylene

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

White Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 8kg

Packaging: 51 x 50,5 x 120,5 cm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 8,2kg

REF: LUMRCK145SSNW

REF: LUMRCK145INOUTNW

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

JUTE CABLE  

lm

lm

IP65

IP65

ø50,3

14
4

,3

ø70

70

Rocket 70

Rocket 145

Dimensions (cm) 

Beechwood | Polyethylene

70

Ø49

4
0

Dimensions (cm) 

ROCKET 145ROCKET 70

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fl

oo
r l

am
ps

 |
 R

oc
ke

t

lm

lm



37

Fity 100

Fity 160
FITY 160

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

Polyethylene | Metal (weight stability included)

Led tube lighting (included)

Polyethylene | Metal (weight stability included)

135 lm

Polyethylene | Metal (weight stability included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 6,2kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 6,2kg

Led tube lighting (included)

Packaging: 19,5 x 19,5 x 165 cm

Packaging: 19,5 x 19,5 x 165 cm

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

Led tube lighting (included)

White Light (included)

2.200 lm

2.200 lm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 6,2kg

Packaging: 19,5 x 19,5 x 163 cm

REF: LUMFT160TWLNW

REF: LUMFT160OFNW

REF: LUMFT160OCNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

JUTE CABLE  

JUTE CABLE 

lm

lm

lm

IP54

IP65

IP65

16
0

Ø19

FITY 100

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

Polyethylene | Metal (weight stability included)

Led tube lighting (included)

Polyethylene | Metal (weight stability included)

110 lm

Polyethylene | Metal (weight stability included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,7kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,7kg

Led tube lighting (included)

Packaging: 19,7 x 19,7 x 102 cm

Packaging: 19,7 x 19,7 x 102 cm

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

Led tube lighting (included)

White Light (included)

1.400  lm

1.400 lm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,7kg

Packaging: 19,7 x 19,7 x 102 cm

REF: LUMFT100TWLNW

REF: LUMFT100OFNW

REF: LUMFT100OCNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

JUTE CABLE  

JUTE CABLE  

lm

lm

lm

IP65

IP65

IP65

10
0

Ø19

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

FI
TY

 1
00

FI
TY

 1
60

37

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fl

oo
r l

am
ps

 |
 F

ity



39

PANCHO 140

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

Led tube lighting (included)

Polyethylene 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 7kg

115 lm

Polyethylene

Packaging: 44 x 51 x 140 cm

REF: LUMPV140OFNW

Gross Weight (with packaging): 7kg

Led tube lighting (included)

Polyethylene 

REF: LUMPC140OFNW

Packaging: 44 x 51 x 140 cm

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

Led tube lighting (included)

White Light (included)

1.800 lm

1.800 lm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 7kg

Packaging: 44 x 51 x 140 cm

REF: LUMPC140TWLNW

REF: LUMPC140OCNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE 

CABLE  

lm

lm

IP54

IP65

IP65

61

13
9

ø43

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

Dimensions (cm) 

Pancho

White |

White |

White |

Lime |

39

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fl

oo
r l

am
ps

 |
 P

an
ch

o

lm



41

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
 F

lo
or

 la
m

ps
 |

 L
ol

a 
16

5

LOLA 165

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

Polyethylene

Led tube lighting (included)

Polyethylene

Led tube lighting (included)

135 lm

Polyethylene

Gross Weight (with packaging): 11kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 11kg

Led tube lighting (included)

Packaging: 45,5 x 45,5 x 166 cm

Packaging: 45,5 x 45,5 x 166 cm

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

White Light (included)

2.200  lm

2.200 lm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 11kg

Packaging: 45,5 x 45,5 x 166 cm

REF: LUMLL165WLNW

REF: LUMLL165OFNW

REF: LUMLL165OCNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE  

CABLE

lm

lm

lm

IP65

IP65

IP65

Ø45

16
5

Ø37

Dimensions (cm) 

Lola 165

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

41



43

LOLA 110

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

Polyethylene

Led tube lighting (included)

Polyethylene

Led tube lighting (included)

110 lm

Polyethylene

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,2kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,2kg

Led tube lighting (included)

Packaging: 27,5 x 27,5 x 112 cm

Packaging: 26,5 x 26,5 x 111,5 cm

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

White Light (included)

1.600  lm

1.600 lm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,2kg

Packaging: 27,5 x 27,5 x 112 cm

REF: LUMLL110WLNW

REF: LUMLL110OFNW

REF: LUMLL110OCNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE  

CABLE

lm

lm

lm

IP65

IP65

IP65

Ø26,5

11
0

Ø25

Dimensions (cm) 

Lola 110

LOLA 200

Polyethylene

Led tube lighting (included)

Polyethylene

Gross Weight (with packaging): 17kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 17kg

Packaging: 55,5 x 55,5 x 204 cm

Packaging: 55,5 x 55,5 x 204 cm

White Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

Led tube lighting (included)

2.200  lm

2.200 lm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

REF: LUMLL200OFNW

REF: LUMLL200OCNW

CABLE  

CABLE

lm

lm

IP65

IP65

Ø54

20
0

Ø45

Dimensions (cm) 

Lola 200

LOLA 200

LOLA 110

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
 F

lo
or

 la
m

ps
 |

 L
ol

a 
11

0 
/ 

20
0

TUBE
LED



45

Carmen 165

Carmen 110
CARMEN 110

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

Polyethylene

Led tube lighting (included)

Polyethylene

Led tube lighting (included)

110 lm

Polyethylene

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,5kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,5kg

Led tube lighting (included)

Packaging: 31,5 x 31,5 x 112,5 cm

Packaging: 31,5 x 31,5 x 112,5 cm

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

CARMEN 165

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

Polyethylene

Led tube lighting (included)

Polyethylene

 

135 lm

Polyethylene

Gross Weight (with packaging): 9,5kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 9,5kg

Led tube lighting (included)

Packaging: 46,4 x 46,4 x 165,5 cm

Packaging: 46,4 x 46,4 x 165,5 cm

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

Led tube lighting (included)

White Light (included)

2.200  lm

2.200 lm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 9,5kg

Packaging: 46,4 x 46,4 x 165,5 cm

REF: LUMCR165WLNW

REF: LUMCR165OFNW

REF: LUMCR165OCNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE  

CABLE

lm

lm

lm

IP65

IP65

IP65

Ø46

16
5 

Ø43,5

White Light (included)

1.600  lm

1.600 lm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,5kg

Packaging: 31,5 x 31,5 x 112,5 cm

REF: LUMCR110WLNW

REF: LUMCR110OFNW

REF: LUMCR110OCNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE  

CABLE

lm

lm

lm

IP65

IP65

IP65

Ø31

11
0

 

Ø29

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

45

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
 F

lo
or

 la
m

ps
 |

 C
ar

m
en



47

FREDO 170 

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

FREDO 140 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 6kg

Polyethylene

Polyethylene

Remote control (included)

 

115 lm

Led tube lighting (included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 6kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 6kg

Dimmable

Packaging: 39 x 39 x 140 cm

Packaging: 39 x 39 x 140 cm

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

Led tube lighting (included)

Led tube lighting (included)TUBE
LED

White Light (included)

1.800 lm

1.800 lm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 39 x 39 x 140 cm

Polyethylene

REF: LUMFD140TWLNW

REF: LUMFD140OFNW

REF: LUMFD140OCNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE  

CABLE 

lm

lm

lm

IP65

IP65

IP65

Ø38 

13
9

Ø29.5

Polyethylene

Polyethylene

 

135 lm

Polyethylene

Gross Weight (with packaging): 8,5kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 8,5kg

Led tube lighting (included)

Packaging: 48 x 48 x 170 cm

Packaging: 48 x 48 x 170 cm

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

Led tube lighting (included)

Led tube lighting (included)

White Light (included)

2.200 lm

2.200 lm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 8,5kg

Packaging: 48 x 48 x 170 cm

REF: LUMFD170WLNW

REF: LUMFD170OFNW

REF: LUMFD170OCNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE  

CABLE 

lm

lm

lm

IP54

IP65

IP65

Ø46,5 

16
8

Ø36

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Fredo

47

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
 F

lo
or

 la
m

ps
 |

 F
re

do



49

KONIKA 170

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

Led tube lighting (included)

Polyethylene

135 lm

Polyethylene

Gross Weight (with packaging): 10,3kg

Led tube lighting (included)

Packaging: 45,8 x 45,8 x 171 cm

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

White Light (included)

2.200  lm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 10,3kg

Packaging: 45,8 x 45,8 x 171 cm

REF: LUMKN170WLNW

REF: LUMKN170OFNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE  

lm

lm

IP65

IP65

Ø45.5

17
0

Dimensions (cm) 

Konika

49

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
 F

lo
or

 la
m

ps
 |

 K
on

ik
a

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED



51

GRACE 170 

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

Led tube lighting (included)

GRACE 140 

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

Polyethylene

Polyethylene

115 lm

 

Polyethylene

Gross Weight (with packaging): 6,5kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 6,5kg

Led tube lighting (included)

Packaging: 38 x 38 x 138 cm

Packaging: 38 x 38 x 138 cm

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

Polyethylene

Led tube lighting (included)

White Light (included)

1.800 lm

1.800 lm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 6,5kg

Packaging: 38 x 38 x 138 cm

135 lm

REF: LUMGC140WLNW

REF: LUMGC140OFNW

REF: LUMGC140OCNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE  

CABLE 

lm

lm

lm

Polyethylene

IP54

IP65

IP65

Gross Weight (with packaging): 8,5kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 8,5kg

Led tube lighting (included)

Packaging: 46 x 46 x 170 cm

Polyethylene

Packaging: 46 x 46 x 170 cm

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

Led tube lighting (included)

White Light (included)

2.200 lm

Ø37

14
0

Ø33 

2.200 lm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 8,5kg

Packaging: 46 x 46 x 170 cm

REF: LUMGC170WLNW

REF: LUMGC170OFNW

REF: LUMGC170OCNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE  

CABLE 

lm

lm

lm

IP65

IP65

IP65

Ø46

17
0

Ø40,5 

Led tube lighting (included)

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Grace 140

Grace 170

51

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
 F

lo
or

 la
m

ps
 |

G
ra

ce



53

Kaktus

KAKTUS 100

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

Led tube lighting (included)

Polyethylene 

110 lm

Polyethylene

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,1kg

REF: LUMKL100OFNW

Led tube lighting (included)

Packaging: 34,2 x 34,2 x 101 cm

REF: LUMK100OFNW

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

White Light (included)

1.400 lm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,7kg

Packaging: 34,2 x 34,2 x 101 cm

REF: LUMKL100TWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE 

lm

lm

IP65

IP65

44

10
0

ø31

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

Dimensions (cm) 

White |

White |

Lime |

53

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
D

ec
or

at
iv

e 
| 

K
ak

tu
s 

| 
B

al
an

s 
| 

G
oa

53

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
D

ec
or

at
iv

e 
| 

K
ak

tu
s



55

OKINAWA LANTERN 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,3kg 

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Integrated solar panelSolar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 16 x16 x 25,5 cm

Bamboo | Metal Handle (anthracite colour)

REF: LUMOKL024XXSLNWSOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP54

14,5

31

14,5

24

Dimensions (cm) 

Okinawa Lantern

55

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
D

ec
or

at
iv

e 
| 

O
ki

na
w

a 
La

nt
er

n



57

SIROCO 50

Gross Weight (with packaging): 2,5kg 

Dimmable

200 lm

Flame effect led light  Mode

Candy lamp (included)Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Remote control (included)

Warm Light Mode

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 51,3 x 19 x 19 cm

Lacquered Iron (black colour)

REF: LUMSRC050BXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

SIROCO 30

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,9kg 

Dimmable

200 lm

Flame effect led light Mode

Candy lamp (included) Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Remote control (included)

Warm Light Mode

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 31,3 x 19 x 19 cm

Lacquered Iron (black colour)

REF: LUMSRC030BXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP54

18x18   

3
0

13x13   

5
,6

lm

IP54

18x18   

5
0

13x13   

5
,6

 

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Siroco 30

Siroco 50

FLAME
EFFECT

57

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
D

ec
or

at
iv

e 
| 

Si
ro

co



59

HIAMA 

Bamboo

Twilight sensor

Integrated solar panel

25 lm Gross Weight: 0,19kg per unit

Solar Battery

Box Packaging: 122 x 52 x 19 cmFlame effect led light 

Outdoor use

REF: LUMHIA120XXSLNWSOLAR    

lm

Ø2

12
0

 

Ø8,2
IP44

Dimensions (cm) 

Hiama

FLAME
EFFECT

59

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
D

ec
or

at
iv

e 
| 

H
ia

m
a



61

GRETA

Touch control

REF: LUMGRE080NXSWNW

Twilight sensor

100 lm 

Packaging: 23,5 x 22 x 16,5 cm

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Recycled Plastic

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,7kg

REF: LUMGRE080BXSWNW

lm

IP65

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

ø16

20

4
6

6
4

ø14

30
27

,5

8
0

Dimensions (cm) 

Greta

White |

Black |

5 lamps in 1

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

61

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fu

nc
tio

na
ls

 |
 G

re
ta



63

GRETITA 

Integrated solar panel

REF: LUMGRT039NXSLNW

Twilight sensor

4 lm 

Packaging: 10 x 37 x 12 cm

Solar Battery

Recycled Plastic 

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,6kg

REF: LUMGRT039BXSLNW

SOLAR    

lm

IP44

Ø7

39
 

Dimensions (cm) 

Gretita

White |

Black |

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

63

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fu

nc
tio

na
ls

 |
 G

re
tit

a



65

Dimensions (cm) 

Integrated solar panel

SOLAR GRETITA TABLE LAMP

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,76kg Dimmable

100 lm 

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 12,5 x 13,5 x 11,5 cm

Metal | PET

Twilight sensor 

REF: LUMGTS030NXSWNWSOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP44

Solar Gretita Table Lamp

Ø10 Ø10

30
,6

20

10

2 lamps in 1
Black |

GRETITA TABLE LAMP

Recycled Plastic 

REF: LUMGRT030ANWLNW

Touch control

80 lm 

3 AAA bateries (not included)

Packaging: 14,2 x 12 x 17,6 cm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,3kg

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Dimmable

REF: LUMGRT030BXWLNW

lm

IP44

AAA BATERIES

Ø11,7

31

Ø9

Dimensions (cm) 

Gretita Table Lamp

White |

Antrhacite |

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Ta

bl
e 

 la
m

ps
 |

 G
re

tit
a 

ta
bl

e 
/ 

So
la

r G
re

tit
a



67

CONTA 30 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,3kg 

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 27 x 27 x 40 cm

Recycled Plastic

REF: LUMCNT030SXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP54

32
,5

Ø25,5

CONTA 70 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,3kg 

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 50,4 x 50,4 x 74 cm

Recycled Plastic

REF: LUMCNT070SXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP54

72

Ø48

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

CONTA 70 CONTA 30

Conta

Taupe grey |

Taupe grey |

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

67

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
D

ec
or

at
iv

e 
| 

Ta
bl

e 
 la

m
ps

 |
 C

on
ta



69

SAONA 30

Packaging: 27 x 27 x 40 cm

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,46kg

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Rattan

REF: LUMSAO030XXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

SAONA 70

Packaging: 50,4 x 50,4 x 74 cm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,34kg 

Packaging: 50,4 x 50,4 x 74 cm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,88kg 

Dimmable

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

610 lm 

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

White Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Rattan 

Rattan 

REF: LUMSAO070XXWLNW

REF: LUMSAO070XXIONW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

JUTE CABLE  

lm

lm

IP54

lm

IP54

32
,5

Ø22,5

Dimensions (cm) 

IP65

72

Ø45,5

Dimensions (cm) 

Saona
SAONA 70 | 30SAONA 30

69

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
D

ec
or

at
iv

e 
| 

Ta
bl

e 
 la

m
ps

 |
 S

ao
na



71

SISINE 70

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,34kg 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,8kg 

Dimmable

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

610 lm 

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)

Seagrass

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

White Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 50,4 x 50,4 x 74 cm

Seagrass

Packaging: 50,4 x 50,4 x 74 cm

REF: LUMSIS070XXWLNW

REF: LUMSIS070XXIONW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

JUTE CABLE  

lm

lm

IP54

SISINE 30

Packaging: 27 x 27 x 40 cm

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,37kg

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Seagrass

REF: LUMSIS030XXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

72

Ø48

lm

IP54

32
,5

Ø25,5

Dimensions (cm) 

IP65

Dimensions (cm) 

SISINE 70 SISINE 30

Sisine

71

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
D

ec
or

at
iv

e 
| 

Ta
bl

e 
 la

m
ps

 |
 S

is
in

e



73

Remote control (included)

Integrated solar panel

Okinawa Table Lamp

OKINAWA TABLE LAMP 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,9kg 

Dimmable

350 lm 

Rechargeable bulb Mini Cherry (included)

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 16,5 x 16,5 x 12  cm

Bamboo | Metal (black colour)

REF: LUMOKT036NWSWNWSOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP54

Ø16

Ø1

12,5

25

36

Dimensions (cm) 

2 lamps in 1BOSSA 30

Packaging: 27 x 27 x 40 cm

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,2kg

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Rattan

REF: LUMBOS030XXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP54

Ø22,5

32
,5

Dimensions (cm) 

Bossa 30

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Ta

bl
e 

 la
m

ps
 |

 B
os

sa
 3

0 
| 

O
ki

na
w

a



75

Dimmable

Ambar

Ø16

25

Ø8

Dimensions (cm) 

75

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 T

ab
le

  l
am

ps
 |

 A
m

ba
r

AMBAR

PMMA

Touch control

300 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1kg

Packaging: 16,7 x 16,7 x 26 cm

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

lm

IP44

REF: LUMMBR025JXWLNWOrange |SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)



77

Dolo pack 3 Dolo Ceramic

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Ta

bl
e 

 la
m

ps
 |

 D
ol

o 
C

er
am

ic
 |

 D
ol

o 
Pa

ck
 3

Remote control (included)

DOLO CANDLE CERAMIC

20 lm

10

1,5

ø8

lm

Dimensions (cm) 

Ceramic / Wax 

Packaging: 9 x 9 x 11 cm2 AAA Batteries (not included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,4kg

REF: LUMDLO008XXAANWAAA BATTERIES

IP44

Flame effect led light Mode (included)

TimerRemote control (included)

DOLO PACK X3

20 lm

15

12

10

4

ø7,3 ø7,3 ø7,3

lm

Dimensions (cm) 

Wax 

Packaging: 8 x 8 x 16 cm (x3 uds)2 AAA Batteries (not included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,7kg

REF: LUMDLO803XXAANWAAA BATTERIES

IP44

Flame effect led light Mode (included)

Timer

Warm Light (included)

Dimmable



79

Remote control (included)

DOLO CANDLE 3 WICKS

60 lm

15

ø15

lm

Dimensions (cm) 

Dolo 3 wicks

79

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 T

ab
le

  l
am

ps
 |

 D
ol

o 
3 

w
ic

ks

Wax 

Packaging: 16 x 16 x 16 cm3 AA Batteries (not included)

Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,1kg

REF: LUMDLO015XXAANWAA BATTERIES

IP44

Flame effect led light Mode (included)

Timer

Warm Light (included)

Dimmable



8181

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 T

ab
le

  l
am

ps
 |

 V
eg

a

Vega Lantern

VEGA LANTERN

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,4kg 

Remote control (included)

300 lm 

IIntegrated solar panelSolar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 13 x13 x 14,5 cm

Bamboo 

REF: LUMVGA012XXSWNWSOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

14

2

12 x 12

9,6 x 9,6

Dimensions (cm) 

Flame effect led light Mode (included)

Hanging product (rope not included)IP44



83

Jack Lux

20
10

Ø9,4

Ø9,4

Dimensions (cm) 

JACK 20 LUX

JACK 10 LUX

100 lm lamp mode | 20 lm candle mode

100 lm lamp mode | 20 lm candle mode

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,342kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,228kg

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Packaging: 31,8x 41,5 x 23,5 cm

Packaging: 31 x 40 x 12,8 cm

PS 

PS  

Flame effect led light  Mode (included)

Flame effect led light  Mode (included)

Warm Light Mode (included)

Warm Light Mode (included)

Indoor & outdoor use

Indoor & outdoor use

REF:  LUMJCK020XXWLNW

REF:  LUMJCK010XXWLNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

IP54

IP54

lm

lm

FLAME
EFFECT

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 T

ab
le

  l
am

ps
 |

 Ja
ck

 L
ux

JACK 10

83



85

LOLA 12 LUX

PP 

 

Packaging: ø6,6 x 12 cmReplaceable battery (Battery CR2032 included)

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,08kg

REF: LUMLOL012XXAANW REPLACEABLE BATTERY 

IP44

12

ø6,6

Dimensions (cm) 

Lola 12 Lux

LOLA 20 LUX

Touch control

PMMA

120 lm

Packaging: 13,5 x 24,5 x 13,5 cm

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,67kg

REF: LUMLOL020XXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP44

20

ø11

ø10

Dimensions (cm) 

Lola 20 Lux

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Ta

bl
e 

 la
m

ps
 |

 L
ol

a 
Lu

x



87

MAIA

ABS 

REF: LUMMAI019GEWLNW

100 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,4kg

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Packaging: 9,7 x 9,7 x 20,3 cm

Warm Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

White Light (included)

REF: LUMMAI019BRWLNW

lm

IP44

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

Dimensions (cm) 

Led tube lighting (included)TUBE
LED

Maia

19

Ø9

Brass |

Space grey |

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 T

ab
le

  l
am

ps
 |

 M
ai

a

Accessory: Multi Magnetic Charging Base (x9 charging points) REF: ACCBDC009NXNLNW

37

37

3,
5

Multi Magnetic Charging Base 
(Accesory not included)

Maia

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge

87



89

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 T

ab
le

  l
am

ps
 |

R
oc

ke
t 2

0 
| 

Sh
ita

ke

ROCKET 20

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,35kg

Dimmable

11 lm

Touch control

Silicone | WoodRechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 13,5 x 13,5 x 14,5 cm

REF: LUMRCK20WLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

IP43

Ø14,2

19
,4

lm

Dimensions (cm) 

Rocket 20

SHITAKE

ABS 

REF: LUMSTK025NXWLNW

Touch control

450 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,03kg

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Packaging: 18,5 x 17 x 26 cm

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use REF: LUMSTK025BXWLNW

lm

IP44

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

 

Ø16.5

25
.5

Ø8.5

Dimensions (cm) 

Shitake

White |

Black |



91

SARDINIA 30

Lacquered Iron 

REF: LUMSDN030ANWLNW

Touch control

400 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,7kg

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Packaging: 28 x 18,5 x 4,5 cm

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use REF: LUMSDN030BXWLNW

lm

IP44

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

Ø15
28

Ø10

 16

Dimensions (cm) 

Sardinia

SARDINIA 40

Lacquered Iron 

REF: LUMSDN040ANWLNW

Touch control

700 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,4kg

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Packaging: 24 x 40,5 x 5,5 cm

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use REF: LUMSDN040BXWLNW

lm

IP44

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

Ø22

4
0

Ø14

Dimensions (cm) 

White |

White |

Antrhacite |

Antrhacite |

2 lamps in 1

91

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 T

ab
le

  l
am

ps
 |

 S
ar

di
ni

a

SARDINIA 30

SARDINIA 40



93

CANDY

Remote control (included)

200 lm Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,32kg

Magnetic surfaceRechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Packaging: 20,5 x 9,2 x 9,2 cm

Recycled Plastic

Flame effect led light Mode (included)

Warm Light Mode (included)

Indoor & outdoor use Dimmable

REF:  LUMCND019BXWLNW

lm

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    Ø9   

19
 

IP54

Dimensions (cm) 

Candy MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

FLAME
EFFECT

93

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 T

ab
le

  l
am

ps
 |

 C
an

dy



95

LOLA SLIM 30

Packaging: 11,7 x 11,7 x 38 cm

Dimmable

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,47kg

REF: LUMLLS030BXWLNW

260 lm 

Touch control

REF: LUMLLS030GEWLNW

REF: LUMLLS030ANWLNW
Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

REF: LUMLLS030RGWLNWWhite Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

PP Difusor | Metal

REF: LUMLLS030BRWLNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

ø11

32

10

21

Ø1,2

2,
2

Dimensions (cm) 

Lola Slim 30

Antrhacite |

Brass |

Rose gold |

Space grey |

White |

95

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 T

ab
le

  l
am

ps
 |

 L
ol

a 
Sl

im



97

LOLA 30

LOLA 45

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

45 lm

360 lm

Polyethylene

Polyethylene

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,7kg

Led tube lighting (included)

Led tube lighting (included)

Packaging: 26 x 26 x 48 cm

Polyethylene

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

RGB Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

White Light (included)

600 lm

White Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,7kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,2kg

Packaging: 26 x 26 x 48 cm

Packaging: 17 x 17 x 31,6 cm

REF: LUMLL045WLNW

REF: LUMLL045OFNW

REF: LUMLL030WLNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE 

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

lm

IP65

IP65

lm

IP54

LOLA 20

Touch control

18 lm

PC

RGB Light (included) 

Packaging: 11,4 x 11,4 x 21,1 cm

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,3kg

REF: LUMLL020WLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

4
5

ø25

ø23,4

IP43

20

ø11

ø10

30

ø17

ø15,5

Dimensions (cm) 

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Lola

LOLA 20 LOLA 30

LOLA 45
97

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 T

ab
le

  l
am

ps
 |

 L
ol

a



99

ALLEGRA

lm

REF: LUMGASBXSLNW

Solar panel included

35 lm (lumens per bulb)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,32kg

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Packaging: 28,5 x 15 x 15 cm

PVC 

REF: LUMGASXXSLNW

REF: LUMGASNXSLNW

REF: LUMGASXXOCNW

REF: LUMGALLRGBNW

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

300

800

25

x10 LED bulbs

2550IP44

IP44

IP44

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,25kg 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,8kg 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,9kg 

Connectable

Connectable

Connectable

PVC 

PVC | Jute cable

REF: LUMGALLOCBXNW

REF: LUMGALLOCNNW

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

White Light (included)

35 lm (lumens per bulb)

35 lm (lumens per bulb)

RGB Light (included)

35 lm (lumens per bulb)

Remote control (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 28,5 x 15 x 12 cm

Packaging: 28,5 x 15 x 13 cm

PVC 

Packaging: 28,5 x 15 x 12 cm

JUTE CABLE  

CABLE  

CABLE (RGB LIGHT)  

lm

lm

lm

IP44

Dimensions (cm) 

Allegra

White cable |

Jute cable |

Black cable |

White cable |

Black cable |

Black cable |

Jute cable |

99

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 G

ar
la

nd
s 

| 
A

lle
gr

a

Twilight sensor 



101

Allegra 220V

101

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 G

ar
la

nd
s 

| 
A

lle
gr

a 
22

0V

ALLEGRA 220V GARLAND

BULB 220V ST64 (PACK 10)

COMPATIBLE WITH: 

PVC

PET

E27 Lamp Sockets for 220V Bulbs (Bulbs Not Included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 15 x 28,5 x 15 cm

Packaging: 28,5 x 12 x 15 cm

REF: LUMALL220NXOXNW

REF: LUMBBL064XXOCNW

CABLE    

IP44

*20 bulbs are required

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,8 kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,4 kg

1.150

x20 lamp holder

50

Dimensions (cm) 

Connectable

x10 Warm Light. Bulb E27. Max 15W AC 220-240V 50/60Hz

25

2550 100

85 lm (lumens per bulb)lm



103

50300

800

25

x10 LED bulbs x10 Lampshade 

25

+

ø15

Dimensions (cm) 

Maro Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 G

ar
la

nd
s 

| 
M

ar
o

MARO GARLAND

Solar panel included

35 lumens per bulb

Jute | PVC

Solar + Rechargeable Battery + Cable

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 25 x 35 x 11 cm

REF: LUMMRO800XXSCNWCABLE & SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY     

lm

IP44

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,3 kgConnectable (Output cable) 

Twilight sensor 

103



105105

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 G

ar
la

nd
s 

| 
Ve

ga

Vega

50300

800

25

x10 LED bulbs x10 Lampshade 

25

+

8,5 x 8,5

8
,5

VEGA GARLAND

Solar panel included

35 lumens per bulb

Bamboo | PVC

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge + Cable

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 43,5 x 17 x 15 cmlm

IP44

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,9 kgConnectable (Output cable) 

Twilight sensor 

CABLE & SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY     REF: LUMVGA800XXSCNW



107

ALMA GARLAND

REF: LUMALM800XXSCNW

+

Ø20

14

Dimensions (cm) 

Alma

Solar panel included

35 lumens per bulb

PVCWarm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 45 x 24 x 24 cmlm

IP44

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,4 kgConnectable (Output cable) 

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 G

ar
la

nd
s 

| 
A

lm
a

Twilight sensor 

50300

800

25

x10 LED bulbs x10 Lampshade 

25

107

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge + Cable

CABLE & SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY     



109

AURORA

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,4kg 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,78kg 

Solar panel included

35 lm (lumens per bulb)

Connectable

Jute 

Jute 

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

35 lm (lumens per bulb)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 15 x 35 x 21cm

Packaging: 12 x 35 x 21 cm

REF: LUMAUR800XXSLNW

REF: LUMAUR800XXOCNW

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

JUTE CABLE  

lm

lm

IP44

IP44

50300

800

25

x10 LED bulbs x10 Lampshade 

+

25

Ø10

9
,1

Dimensions (cm) 

Aurora

ALBA

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,22kg 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,8kg 

Solar panel included

Connectable

35 lm (lumens per bulb)

Esparto | Jute cable

Esparto | Jute cable

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

35 lm (lumens per bulb)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 31 x 21,5 x 20,5 cm

Packaging: 31 x 21,5 x 20,5 cm

REF: LUMALB800XXSLNW

REF: LUMALB800XXOCNW

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

JUTE CABLE  

lm

lm

IP44

IP44

50300

800

25

x10 LED bulbs x10 Lampshade 

25

+

Ø10

8

Dimensions (cm) 

Alba

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 G

ar
la

nd
s 

| 
A

ur
or

a 
| 

A
lb

a

Twilight sensor Twilight sensor 



111

HIAMA GARLAND

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,43kg

Solar battery

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,41kg 

Solar panel included

Bamboo | Black cable

Bamboo | Black cable

Flame effect led light 

Flame effect led light 

2 lm (lumens per bulb)

40 lm

Outdoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 33 x 12 x 11 cm

Packaging: 33 x 12 x 11 cm

REF: LUMHMG800XXOCNW

REF: LUMHMG800XXSLNW

SOLAR    

CABLE  

lm

lm

25200

500

x10 Lampshade

Ø10

9
,1

IP44

IP44

Dimensions (cm) 

Hiama

OKINAWA GARLAND

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1kg 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,9kg 

Solar panel included

18 lm (lumens per bulb)

Connectable

Bamboo | Jute cable

Bamboo | Jute cable

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

35 lm (lumens per bulb)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 40,5 x 16 x 10,5 cm

Packaging: 40,5 x 16 x 10,5 cm

REF: LUMOKG800XXSLNW

REF: LUMOKG800XXOCNW

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

JUTE CABLE  

lm

lm

50300

800

25

x10 LED bulbs x10 Lampshade

+

25

Ø8

7

IP44

IP44

Dimensions (cm) 

Okinawa

FLAME
EFFECT

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 G

ar
la

nd
s 

| 
H

ia
m

a 
| 

O
ki

na
w

a

Twilight sensor Twilight sensor 



113

MYKONOS GARLAND

Solar panel included

35 lumens per bulb

Cotton | PVC

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

21 x 25 x 15 cm

REF: LUMMKN800XXSCNW

lm

Mykonos

IP44

Dimensions (cm) 

800

300 500

x8 LED bulbs + x8 Lampshade0,8 kg

Twilight sensor 

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 G

ar
la

nd
s 

| 
M

yk
on

os

113

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge + Cable (Power adapter not included)

CABLE & SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY     



115

STELLA

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,7kg 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,4kg 

Solar panel included

Connectable

35 lm (lumens per bulb)

PVC | Transparent cable

PVC | Transparent cable

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

35 lm (lumens per bulb)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 15 x 20 x 15 cm

Packaging: 12 x 20 x 17 cm

REF: LUMGSTLSLNW

REF: LUMGSTLOCNW

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE

lm

lm

x10 LED bulbs

150

450

30 1515

IP44

IP44

Dimensions (cm) 

Stella

Twilight sensor 

BRUNA

Gross Weight (with packaging): 2,44kg 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 2,05kg 

Solar panel included

PC 

50 lm (lumens per bulb)

PC Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

50 lm (lumens per bulb)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 15 x 28 x 38 cm

Packaging: 15 x 28 x 38 cm

REF: LUMGBR100BROCNW

REF: LUMGBR100BXSLNWSOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE  

lm

lm

x10 LED bulbs

300

800

50 2525

Ø5

Ø10 

4
 

IP44

IP44

Dimensions (cm) 

Bruna

White cable |

White cable |

Twilight sensor 

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 S

te
lla

 |
 B

ru
na



117

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 G

ar
la

nd
s 

| 
G

ris
el

da
 

GRISELDA GARLANDGRISELDA GLOSSY GARLAND

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,6kgGross Weight (with packaging): 0,43kg

Solar panel includedSolar panel included

PVC | PPPP

NANA

Outdoor useOutdoor use

Packaging: 17 x 9 x 10 cmPackaging: 33 x 12 x 11 cm

REF: LUMGRL010XXSCNWREF: MDHGRL650XXSLNW

lm
lm

IP44
IP44

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

GriseldaGriselda Glossy

Warm Light (included)Warm Light (included)

Solar battery + Cable

Twilight sensor Twilight sensor 

SOLAR & CABLE    

Solar battery

SOLAR    

10200

1.000

x100 Lights

Ø1,7

14200

266

x20 Lights

Ø2,3



119

LUCEO 3X2

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,71kg 

Connectable

NA 

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 18 x 18 x 10 cm

PVC | Transparent cable

REF: LUMLUC320XXOCNWCABLE  

lm

IP44

x400 LED

300
7,5150 15 7,5

20
0

LUCEO 6X3

LUCEO 10

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,08kg 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,2kg 

NA 

NA

PVC | Transparent cable

PVC | Transparent cable

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 18 x 18 x 18 cm

Packaging: 14 x 7 x 8 cm

REF: LUMLUC630XXOCNW

REF: LUMLUC010XXSLNW

CABLE  

lm

lm

IP44

IP44

x720 LED

600
25150

30
0

100 LED

1000

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Luceo

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 G

ar
la

nd
s 

| 
Lu

ce
o

Solar panel included

LUCEO 6X3

LUCEO 10 LUCEO 3X2

Twilight sensor 

SOLAR    

Solar battery



121

GARLAND LIFT

Extendable Pole 

Packaging: 74 x 13 x 6 cm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,39kg

Lacquered Steel 

REF: MOBGLF250NXNW

56
-1

0
1

140-253 

Dimensions (cm) 

Garland lift

Black |

121

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 G

ar
la

nd
s 

| 
G

ar
la

nd
 L

ift



123

Calabardina

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Po

rt
ab

le
 h

an
gi

ng
 la

m
ps

 |
C

al
ab

ar
di

na

123

CALABARDINA HANG CABLE 

Rope

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,1kg

Packaging: 31 x 31 x 16 cm

E27 bulb (not included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Cable: 500cm (ARTEIXO BLACK included)

Accessory for ceiling installation (included)

Hanging product

BLACK TEXTILE CABLE + CEILING CANOPY

IP44

15

Ø30

Dimensions (cm) 

REF: LUMCBD030BXHXNW

REF: LUMCBD030VDHXNW

REF: LUMCBD030TXHXNW

White |

Green |

Terracota |

+ TWO CONNECTION MODES INCLUDED:
CEILING CANOPY / STANDARD (SHUCKO)



125

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Po

rt
ab

le
 h

an
gi

ng
 la

m
ps

 |
 M

ar
o

Maro

MARO HANG CABLE

Natural fibres

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,9kg

Packaging: 30 x 30 x 11 cm

REF: LUMMRO020XXHXNW

30

Ø30

Dimensions (cm) 

E27 bulb (not included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Cable: 500cm (ARTEIXO JUTE included)

Accessory for ceiling installation (included)

Hanging product

IP44

+ TWO CONNECTION MODES INCLUDED:
CEILING CANOPY / STANDARD (SHUCKO)

JUTE TEXTILE CABLE + CEILING CANOPY

125



127

Arteixo

ARTEIXO 

Natural fibres (Jute option)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,6kg

Packaging: 25 x 12 x 5 cm

E27 bulb (not included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Cable: 500cm

Hanging product

CABLE

IP54

50
0

ø4,5

Dimensions (cm) 

REF: LUMARX500XXOXNW

REF: LUMARX500BXOXNW

Jute |

Black |

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Po

rt
ab

le
 h

an
gi

ng
 la

m
ps

 |
 A

rt
ei

xo

127



129

POSITANO 35 HANG BATTERYPOSITANO 35 HANG CABLE 

Seagrass

Seagrass

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,34kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,29kg

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

Packaging: 34,4 x 34,4 x 38,1 cm

Packaging: 34,4 x 34,4 x 38,1 cm
Warm Light (included)

E27 bulb (not included)

Outdoor & Indoor useOutdoor & Indoor use

Rope: 300cm

Cable: 200cm

Hanging product

Hanging product (installation required)

REF: LUMPOS035XXHXNWREF: LUMPOS035XXHONW RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    CEILING CANOPY

35

Ø33

lm

IP54

Dimensions (cm) Dimensions (cm) 

Positano

WITHOUT  
CABLES

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 P

or
ta

bl
e 

ha
ng

in
g 

la
m

ps
 |

 P
os

ita
no

IP44

CEILING CANOPY 

35

Ø33



131

OKINAWA 40 HANG CABLE 

Bamboo

Gross Weight (with packaging): 2,6kg

Packaging: 39,6 X 39,6 X 31,2 cmE27 bulb (not included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Hanging product (installation required)

REF: LUMOKH040XXHXNW

Okinawa

WITHOUT  
CABLES

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 P

or
ta

bl
e 

ha
ng

in
g 

la
m

ps
 |

 O
ki

na
w

a

IP44

OKINAWA 40 HANG BATTERY

Bamboo

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 2,6kg

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

Packaging: 39,6 X 39,6 X 31,2 cm

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Rope: 300cm

Hanging product

REF: LUMOKH040XXHWNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP54

28

Ø39

Dimensions (cm) 

28

Ø39

Dimensions (cm) 

Cable: 200cm

CEILING CANOPY 

CEILING CANOPY



133

BOSSA HANG BATTERY

Rattan

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,5kg

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

Packaging: 38,4 x 38,4 x 23 cm

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Rope: 300cm

Hanging product

REF: LUMBOHXNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

22

lm

IP54

Dimensions (cm) 

Bossa

IP5

lm

4

SISINE HANG BATTERY

Seagrass

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,8kg

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

Packaging: 45,2 x 44,5 x 33 cm

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Rope: 300cm

Hanging product

REF: LUMSIHXNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

30

Ø40

Dimensions (cm) 

Sisine

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Po

rt
ab

le
 h

an
gi

ng
 la

m
ps

 |
 B

os
sa

 |
 S

is
in

e

WITHOUT  
CABLES

WITHOUT  
CABLES

ø35



135

CALOBRA HANG BATTERY

Rattan

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,4kg

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

Packaging: 38,4 x 38,4 x 19,8 cm

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Rope: 300cm

Hanging product

REF: LUMCAHXNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

19

ø38

lm

IP54

Dimensions (cm) 

Calobra

REONA HANG BATTERY

Bamboo

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,7kg

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

Packaging: 44,5 x 45,2 x 33 cm

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Rope: 300cm

Hanging product

REF: LUMREHXNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

30
,5

Ø43,5

lm

IP54

Dimensions (cm) 

Reona

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Po

rt
ab

le
 h

an
gi

ng
 la

m
ps

 |
 C

al
ob

ra
 |

 R
eo

na
 

WITHOUT  
CABLES

WITHOUT  
CABLES



137

SAONA HANG BATTERY

Rattan

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,95kg

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

Packaging: 32,8 X 32,8 X 51,5 cm

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Rope: 300cm

Hanging product

REF: LUMSAO050XXHXNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

4
9

Ø31

Ø18

lm

IP54

Dimensions (cm) 

Saona

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Po

rt
ab

le
 h

an
gi

ng
 la

m
ps

 |
 S

ao
na

 |
 C

on
ta

WITHOUT  
CABLES

CONTA HANG BATTERY 

Rope: 300cm

Remote control (included)

900 lm Recycled Plastic

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

Packaging: 45,2 x 44,5 x 33 cm

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 2,14kg

Hanging product

REF: LUMCNT030SXHWNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

30

Ø40

lm

IP54

Dimensions (cm) 

Conta

Taupe grey |

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

WITHOUT  
CABLES



139

C
on

ta
 M

in
i

CONTA MINI HANG BATTERY 

Rope: 300 cm

Remote control (included)

350 lm 

Recycled PVC

Rechargeable bulb Mini Cherry (included)

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

Packaging: 16 x 16 x 16 cm

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,5kg

Hanging product

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP54

Dimensions (cm) 

REF: LUMMCH015VDHWNW

REF: LUMMCH015BXHWNW

REF: LUMMCH015KXHWNW

14
,6

 

14,5 

Ø6,5

White |

Taupe |

Green |

N
eo

NEO

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,5kg

Led tube lighting 

3000 lm

7 meters (3m light + 4m cable)

SiliconeWarm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 26,5 X 26,5 X 7 cm

REF: LUMNEO300BXOCNWCABLE    

IP65

lm

Dimensions (cm) 

TUBE
LED

30
0

70
0

4
0

0

WITHOUT 
CABLES

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 P

or
ta

bl
e 

ha
ng

in
g 

la
m

ps
 |

 C
on

ta
 M

in
i |

 N
eo



141

Mykonos

MYKONOS HANG BATTERY

Cotton

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1kg

Rechargeable bulb Cherry included

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

Packaging: 32 x 32 x 12 cm

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Rope: 300 cm 

Hanging product

REF: LUMMKN040XXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP54

Dimensions (cm) 

White |

4
0

30

WITHOUT  CABLES

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 P

or
ta

bl
e 

ha
ng

in
g 

la
m

ps
 |

 M
yk

on
os

141



143

EDY G125

Packaging: 13,2 x 13,2 x 23 cm

REF: LUMEDY125BEWLNW

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

200 lm

REF: LUMEDY125NXWLNW

Hanging product

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,5kg

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Recycled Plastic 

Magnetic surface

Rope: 300 cm

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

IP54 Ø12  

Ø4,5 10

lm

Dimensions (cm) 

Edy

Black |

Beige |

143

WITHOUT 
CABLES

MAGNETISED

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

 |
 P

or
ta

bl
e 

ha
ng

in
g 

la
m

ps
 |

 E
dy

143

15



145

PIANETA 45

Polyethylene | Steel cable

Polyethylene | Steel cable

Packaging: 45,5 x 45,5 x 45,5 cm

Packaging: 46 x 46 x 46 cm

Dimmable

Dimmable

White Light (included)

610 lm

700 lm

Remote control (included)

Remote control (included)

Hanging product

Hanging product

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

White Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Cable: 200 cm

Cable: 200 cm

REF: LUMPIA045XXHWNW

REF: LUMPIA045XXHBNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

HANGING CABLE 

lm

lm

IP65

IP44

PIANETA 35 

Polyethylene | Steel cable

Polyethylene | Steel cable

Packaging: 35,5 x 35,5 x 44 cm

Packaging: 35,5 x 35,5 x 44 cm

Dimmable

Dimmable

White Light (included)

610 lm

700 lm

Remote control (included)

Remote control (included)

Hanging product

Hanging product

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

White Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Cable: 200 cm

Cable: 200 cm

REF: LUMPIA035XXHWNW

REF: LUMPIA035XXHBNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

HANGING CABLE 

lm

lm

IP65

IP44

PIANETA 25 

Polyethylene | Steel cable

Polyethylene | Steel cable

Packaging: 25,5 x 25,5 x 32 cm

Packaging: 25,5 x 25,5 x 35 cm

Dimmable

Dimmable

White Light (included)

610 lm

700 lm

Remote control (included)

Remote control (included)

Hanging product

Hanging product

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

White Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Cable: 200 cm

Cable: 200 cm

REF: LUMPIA025XXHWNW

REF: LUMPIA025XXHBNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

HANGING CABLE 

lm

lm

IP65

IP44

Ø25 

24
.5

Ø7.3

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,3kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,38kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,96kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,73kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,3kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,4kg

Ø35 

34
.6

Ø7.3

Ø45

4
4

.7

Ø7.3

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Pianeta 25 |35 | 45

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Po

rt
ab

le
 h

an
gi

ng
 la

m
ps

 |
 P

ia
ne

ta

WITHOUT  
CABLES

145



147

NORAI

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1kg

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

RGB Light (included)

REF: LUMNR025WLNW

Hanging product

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Rope: 300 cm

ABS 

300 lm

White Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 24,6 x 24,6 x 24,6 cm

REF: LUMNRB025WLNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

IP65

lm

Ø
24

ø24

Dimensions (cm) 

Grey rope |

Beige rope |

BITA

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,9kg

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

RGB Light (included)

REF: LUMBITAWLNW

Hanging product

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Rope: 300 cm

ABS 

300 lm

White Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 18,5 x 18,5 x 29,5 cm

REF: LUMBITAB030WLNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

IP65

lm

30

ø17,8

Dimensions (cm) 

Grey rope |

Beige rope |

B
ita

N
or

ai

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Po

rt
ab

le
 h

an
gi

ng
 la

m
ps

 |
B

ita
| 

N
or

ai



149

NÓMADA 30 PLAY

Packaging: 20 x 20 x 31 cm

Remote control (included)

45 lm

RGB Light (included) Polyamide | Metal Handle

Dimmable

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,3kg

White Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

x1 Speaker

Play Music

REF: LUMNM032PLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

NÓMADA 30

Packaging: 20 x 20 x 31 cm

600 lm

RGB Light (included)

White Light (included) Polyamide | Metal Handle

Remote control (included)

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,28kg

IP43

30

ø19 

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Twilight sensor 

Dimmable

REF: LUMNM032SSNWSOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

IP65

lm

lm Dimensions (cm) 

N
óm

ada

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Po

rt
ab

le
  S

pe
ak

er
s 

| 
N

óm
ad

a 
 |

 K
ur

by

KURBY 38

Packaging: 28 x 28 x 38,5 cm

600 lm

RGB Light (included)

White Light (included) Polyethylene | Vegan leather handle

Remote Control (included)

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 2kg

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Twilight sensor 

Dimmable

REF: LUMKR038SSNWSOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

IP65

KURBY 38 PLAY

Polyurethane | Vegan leather handle

Remote control (included)

45 lm

RGB Light (included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 2kg

Dimmable

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Packaging: 28 x 28 x 38,5 cm

White Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

x1 Speaker

Play Music

REF: LUMKR038PLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

IP43
Dimensions (cm) 

lm

lm

Ø27.5 

37

K
ur

by



151

CHERRY

Recycled Plastic

IP5

lm

4 REF: LUMCHE011BXWLNW

Remote Control (included)

900 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,3kg

Hanging product

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

REF: LUMCHE011BEWLNW
Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Magnetic surface

Packaging: 11,5 x 11 x 9 cm

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

ø11

9
12

Dimensions (cm) 

Cherry

White |

Beige |

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Po

rt
ab

le
 L

ig
ht

 B
ul

b 
| 

C
he

rr
y 

/ 
C

he
rr

y 
W

ar
m

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

MAGNETISED

CHERRY WARM

Recycled Plastic

IP5

lm

4 REF: LUMCHE011BCWLNW

Remote Control (included)

900 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,3kg

Hanging product

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

Extra Warm Light 1.800K (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Magnetic surface

Packaging: 11,5 x 11 x 9 cm

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

ø11

9
12

Dimensions (cm) 

Cherry Warm

White |

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

EXTRA WARM
1.800K



153

LAPERA

ABS/PC

lm

REF: LUMLPR070BXWLNW

Remote Control (included)

350 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,2kg

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

Timer

Warm Light (included)

Indoor use

Lapera’s lamp socket is decorative and functional only:
it cannot power or charge the bulb.

Packaging: 7 x 7 x 14 cm

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

ø6,5

14

Dimensions (cm) 

Lapera

White Light (included)

IP20

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Po

rt
ab

le
 L

ig
ht

 B
ul

b|
 S

ol
ar

 C
he

rr
y 

/ 
La

pe
ra

SOLAR CHERRY

IP5

lm

4 REF: LUMCHS011BXWLNW
REF: LUMCHS011BEWLNW

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

Packaging: 13,4 x 13,4 x 10 cm

Solar panel included

Hanging product

Recycled Plastic 

Magnetic surface

Solar Cherry

Dimensions (cm) 

White |

Beige |

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

ø11

9
12

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,46kg



155

CHERRY MINI

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,4kgRemote control (included)

350 lm 

Recycled Plastic

Hanging product

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Dimmable

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 23 x 9 x 6,3 cm

Magnetic surface

REF: LUMCHE060BXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

Dimensions (cm) 

lm

IP54

ø6,5

6

Pack
x3 Units

Cherry Mini

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Po

rt
ab

le
 L

ig
ht

 B
ul

b|
 C

he
rr

y 
M

in
i

3 BULBS IN 1

White |

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

MAGNETISED

155



157

IP68

COCO

Recycled Plastic

lm

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,5kg

Hanging productMagnetic Plug

Dimmable

Warm Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 11,5 x 9 x 11,5 cm

MAGNETIC PLUG    

Dimensions (cm) 

14
,7

8

Ø11

Coco

REF: LUMCCO011BXFTNW

Floating and submersible

White |

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Po

rt
ab

le
 L

ig
ht

 B
ul

b 
| 

C
oc

o

157

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS



159

Banana

BANANA

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,4kg900 lm

RGB Light (included)

Recycled Plastic

Dimmable

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Remote control (included)

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 36 x 5 x 5 cm

Magnetic surface

REF: LUMBNN035BSWLNW RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

Dimensions (cm) 

lm

IP54

35

3,8White |

Lima

LIMA

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,85kg900 lm

RGB Light (included)

Recycled Plastic 

Remote control (included)

Compatible with parasols with central support between ø3,5 cm - ø4,6 cm

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Magnetic surface 

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 21 x 21 x 9 cm

Dimmable

REF: LUMLMA020BXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

Dimensions (cm) 

lm

IP54

Ø
20

7,
5

Ø
5

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Po

rt
ab

le
 L

ig
ht

 B
ul

b 
| 

B
an

an
a 

| 
Li

m
a

White |

MAGNETISED

MAGNETISED

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS



161

WALLY SQUARE POT 12X12X12

WALLY SQUARE POT 18X18X18

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,4kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,72kg

Packaging: 13,5 x 12,8 x 12,8 cm

Packaging: 19,5 x 19 x 19,5 cm

Recycled Plastic 

Recycled Plastic 

Artificial plants included

Artificial plants included

1,33 L

1,8 L

Outdoor use

Outdoor use

REF: JDNWAP012BXNLNW

REF: JDNWAP018BXNLNW

IP65

IP65

WALLY SQUARE 18X18X18

Packaging: 19,3 x 19,3 x 19,7 cm

Solar Charge

Twilight sensor

Motion sensor

Warm Light (included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,72kg

1000 lm

Outdoor use

Recycled Plastic

Solar panel included

REF: LUMWLC018XXSPNWSOLAR 

WALLY RECTANGULAR 12X12X18

Packaging: 13,3 x 13,3 x 19,7 cm

Solar Charge

Twilight sensor

Motion sensor

Warm Light (included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,45kg

IP65

500 lm

Outdoor use

Recycled Plastic

Solar panel included

REF: LUMWLP012XXSPNWSOLAR 

WALLY SQUARE 12X12X12

Packaging: 13,3 x 13,3 x 13,7 cm

Solar Charge

Twilight sensor

Motion sensor

Warm Light (included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,335kg

18

18
18

IP65

500 lm

Outdoor use

Recycled Plastic

Solar panel included

REF: LUMWLC012XXSPNWSOLAR 

12

12
18

IP65

12

12
12lm

lm

lm

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Wally Square

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fu

nc
tio

na
ls

 |
 W

al
ly

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

18

18
18

12

12
12

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

WALLY 12

WALLY 18

WALLY 12 x 18



163

WALLY 27 DISK

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,65kg

Solar Charge

Twilight sensor

Warm Light (included)

Integrated solar panel

200 lm

Outdoor use

Packaging: 28 x 6,5 x 28 cm

Recycled Plastic

REF: LUMWLD027XXSPNWSOLAR 

WALLY 39 DISK

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,15kg

Solar Charge

Twilight sensor

Warm Light (included)

Integrated solar panel

IP65

200 lm

Outdoor use

Packaging: 40 x 9,5 x 40 cm

Recycled Plastic

REF: LUMWLD039XXSPNWSOLAR 

17,6

Ø27

5

Ø17

IP65

Ø39

23,6

8

Ø25

lm

lm

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Wally Disk

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fu

nc
tio

na
ls

 |
 W

al
ly

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

163



165

BOSSA WALL LAMP 

Packaging: 27,5 X 21,2 X 16,3 cm

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,93kg

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Rattan

REF: LUMBOS025XXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP54

23

14,5

5

15

7,5

11,5

21

24

Dimensions (cm) 

Bossa

SISINE 25 WALL LAMP  

Packaging: 21,2 x 27,2 x 16,3 cm

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,37kg

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Seagrass

REF: LUMSIS025XXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP54

24
,5

22,5

13

14,5

11,5

Dimensions (cm) 

Sisine

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fu

nc
tio

na
ls

 |
 B

os
sa

 |
 S

is
in

e



167

SAONA WALL LAMP   

Packaging: 27,5 x 21,2 x 16,3 cm

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,96kg

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Rattan

REF: LUMSAO025XXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP54

23

14,5

5

15

7,5

11,5
21

24

Dimensions (cm) 

Saona

CONTA WALL LAMP 

Packaging: 27,5 x 21,2 x 16,3 cm

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

900 lm 

Rechargeable bulb Cherry (included)Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,03kg

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Recycled PVC 

REF: LUMCNT025SXWLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP54

24
,5

22,5

13

14,5

11,5

Dimensions (cm) 

Conta

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fu

nc
tio

na
ls

 |
 S

ao
na

 |
 C

on
ta

Taupe grey |

MADE OF RECYCLED 
MATERIALS



169

Buly Collection

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
E

ss
en

tia
ls

 |
 B

ul
y

169



171

BULY

Packaging: 20,3 x 20,3 x 19,5 cm

Packaging: 20,3 x 20,3 x 19,5 cm

Packaging: 20,3 x 20,3 x 19,5 cm

Packaging: 44,5 x 50,5 x 50,5 cm

Packaging: 44,5 x 50,5 x 50,5 cm

Packaging: 50,8 x 50,8 x 45,3cm

Solar + Rechargeable battery*

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,2kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,2kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,2kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,5kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,5kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,5kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,9kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,9kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,9kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 9,5kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 9,5kg

Remote control (included)

600 lm

RGB Light (included) Polyethylene

Polyethylene

Packaging: 36,6 x 40,3 x 40,3 cm

Packaging: 40,3 x 40,3 x 36,6 cm

Packaging: 40,3 x 40,3 x 36,6 cm

Packaging: 70,3 x 79,5 x 79,5 cm

Packaging: 79,5 x 79,5 x 70,3 cm

REF: LUMBL020SSNW

REF: LUMBL020OCNW

REF: LUMBL020OFNW

REF: LUMBL050SSNW

REF: LUMBL050OCNW

REF: LUMBL050OFNW

Warm Light (included) Warm Light (included)

White Light (included)

Dimmable

Packaging: 30,3 x 30,3 x 28,5 cm

Packaging: 31,8 x 31,8 x 29,3 cm

Packaging: 31,5 x 31,5 x 29 cm

Packaging: 56 x 59,5 x 59,5 cm

Packaging: 56 x 59,5 x 59,5 cm

Packaging: 60 x 60 x57 cm

White Light (included) 600 lm | Buly 20: 250 lm

600 lm | Buly 20: 250 lm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

REF: LUMBL040SSNW

REF: LUMBL040OCNW

REF: LUMBL040OFNW

REF: LUMBL080SSNW

REF: LUMBL080OFNW

REF: LUMBL030SSNW

REF: LUMBL030OCNW

REF: LUMBL030OFNW

REF: LUMBL060SSNW

REF: LUMBL060OCNW

REF: LUMBL060OFNW

Twilight sensor

Polyethylene

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,71kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,8kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,8kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,2kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,2kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,2kg

IP65

IP65

IP65

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE (WARM LIGHT) 

CABLE (WHITE LIGHT) 

Buly 20

Buly 20

Buly 20

Buly 30

Buly 30

Buly 30

Buly 40

Buly 40

Buly 40

Buly 50

Buly 50

Buly 50

Buly 60

Buly 60

Buly 60

Buly 80

Buly 80

4
4

ø50

55

ø60

6
9

ø78

Buly 50 Buly 60 Buly 80

17

ø20

Buly 20

ø30

26
.5

Buly 30

35

ø40

Buly 40

lm

lm

lm

Dimensions (cm) 

Buly Collection

Gross Weight (with packaging): 9,5kg

Packaging: 79,5 x 79,5 x 70,3 cm

REF: LUMBLL080OCNW
Buly 80

Packaging: 20,3 x 20,3 x 19,5 cm

Floating, not submersible

Polyethylene

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,2kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,9kg

Remote control (included)

600 lm

RGB Light (included)

Packaging: 36,6 x 40,3 x 40,3 cm

REF: LUMBL020FTNW

Warm Light (included)

Solar + Rechargeable battery*

Dimmable

Packaging: 31,5 x 31,5 x 29 cm

White Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

REF: LUMBL040FTNW

REF: LUMBL030FTNW

Twilight sensor

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,8kg

SOLAR (FLOATING)   

IP68

Packaging: 20,3 x 20,3 x 19,5 cm

Integrated solar panel

Polyethylene

Solar Charge

Twilight sensor

White Light (included

RGB Light (included)

50 lm

Outdoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,8kg

REF: LUMBL020SANW

SOLAR AUTOMATIC ( BULY AUTONOMOUS)

IP65

lm

lm

Buly 20

Buly 30

Buly 40

Buly 20

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
E

ss
en

tia
ls

 |
 B

ul
y

Integrated solar panel

Integrated solar panel

(*) Power adapter not included



173

PETRA 40 

PETRA 60 

Packaging: 29,5 x 40,3 x 20,5 cm

Packaging: 44,3 x 60,2 x 30,8 cm

Remote control (included)

Dimmable

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

Integrated solar panel

White Light (included)

White Light (included)

600 lm

600 lm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,3kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 2,5kg

Twilight sensor

Twilight sensor

Packaging: 29,5 x 40,3 x 20,5 cm

Polyethylene

Packaging: 29,5 x 40,3 x 20,5 cm

Polyethylene

Packaging: 44,3 x 60,2 x 30,8 cm

Polyethylene

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White light (included)

White light (included)

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

250 lm

600 lm

RGB Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Integrated solar panel

Polyethylene

Integrated solar panel

Polyethylene

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,3kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,3kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3kg

REF: LUMPT040SSNW

REF: LUMPT060SSNW

REF: LUMPT040SANW

REF: LUMPT040OFNW

REF: LUMPT060OFNW

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

SOLAR AUTOMATIC

CABLE

CABLE

lm

lm

lm

lm

20

40 

29
30

60 

4
4

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

Petra

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
E

ss
en

tia
ls

 |
 P

et
ra

173

Solar Charge

Twilight sensor

White Light (included

RGB Light (included)

50 lm

Outdoor useIP65

lm



175

CUBY

Packaging: 26,5 x 30,3 x 30,3 cm

Packaging: 26,5 x 30,3 x 30,3 cm

Packaging: 45 x 43,5 x 43,5 cm

Packaging: 45 x 43,5 x 43,5 cm

Packaging: 45 x 43,5 x 43,5 cm

Solar + Rechargeable battery *

Gross Weight (with packaging): 2,7kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 2,7kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 2,7kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 5,5kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 5,5kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,5kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4kg

Polyethylene

Polyethylene

Packaging: 42 x 40,6 x 40,6 cm

Packaging: 42 x 40,6 x 40,6 cm

Packaging: 42 x 40,6 x 40,6 cm

REF: LUMCB020SSNW

REF: LUMCB020OFNW

REF: LUMCB045SSNW

REF: LUMCB045OFNW

REF: LUMCB045OCNW

Warm Light (included)

White Light (included)

Packaging: 34,8 x 32,5 x 32,5 cm

Packaging: 34,8 x 32,5 x 32,5 cm

Packaging: 34,8 x 32,5 x 32,5 cm

Packaging: 43,6 x 43,6 x 55 cm

Packaging: 43,6 x 43,6 x 55 cm

600 lm 

600 lm | Cuby 20: 250 lm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

REF: LUMCB040SSNW

REF: LUMCB040OFNW

REF: LUMCB040CFNW

REF: LUMCB032SSNW

REF: LUMCB032OFNW

REF: LUMCB032OCNW

REF: LUMCB053SSNW

REF: LUMCB053OFNW

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,1kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,1kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 5kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 5kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 5kg

IP65

IP65

IP65

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE (WARM LIGHT) 

CABLE (WHITE LIGHT) 

20

20x20

32x32

32 4
0

40x40

53

53x53

Cuby 20 Cuby 32 Cuby 40 Cuby 53Cuby 45

4
3

43x43

Dimensions (cm) 

Remote control (included)

600 lm

RGB Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

Dimmable

White Light (included)

Twilight sensor

Polyethylene

Cuby 20

Cuby 20

Cuby 32

Cuby 32

Cuby 32

Cuby 40

Cuby 45

Cuby 45

Cuby 40

Cuby 40

Cuby 45

Cuby 53

Cuby 53

lm

lm

lm

Cuby Collection

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
E

ss
en

tia
ls

 |
 C

ub
y

175

Integrated solar panel

(*) Power adapter not included



177

Special for 
  Swimming-pool



179

PAPAYA 12

Polycarbonate

800 lm

RGB Light (included)

White Light (included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,6kg

Remote control (included)

Magnetic rechargeable battery

Warm Light (included)

Packaging: 12,5 x 12,5 x 5,3 cm

Outdoor use

Floating & submersible

Dimmable

REF: LUMPPY012XXWLNWMAGNETIC RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

IP68

3

Ø12

lm

Dimensions (cm) 

Papaya 12

PAPAYA 30

Packaging: 29,5 x 4,3 x 29,5 cm

800 lm

RGB Light (included)

White Light (included)

Remote control (included)

Floating & submersible

Dimmable

Solar + Magnetic rechargeable battery

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,16kg

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor use

Polycarbonate

Integrated solar panel

REF: LUMPPY030XXSLNWSOLAR & MAGNETIC RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

IP68

2

Ø29

lm

Dimensions (cm) 

Papaya 30

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Sp

ec
ia

l f
or

 S
w

im
m

in
g-

po
ol

 |
 P

ap
ay

a



181

17

ø20

Buly 20

ø30

26
.5

Buly 30

35

ø40

Buly 40

BULY 20/30/40 | FLOATING

Packaging: 20,3 x 20,3 x 19,5 cm

Floating, not submersible

Polyethylene

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,2kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,9kg

Remote control (included)

600 lm

RGB Light (included)

Packaging: 36,6 x 40,3 x 40,3 cm

REF: LUMBL020FTNW

Warm Light (included)

Solar + Rechargeable battery

Dimmable

Packaging: 31,5 x 31,5 x 29 cm

White Light (included)

Outdoor use

REF: LUMBL040FTNW

REF: LUMBL030FTNW

Twilight sensor

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,8kg

SOLAR    

IP68

lm

Dimensions (cm) 

Buly Floating

Buly 20

Buly 30

Buly 40

PLAY DISK 40

Packaging: 39,5 x 6,5 x 39,5 cm

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

900 lm

Up to two Play Disk can be connected

Play Music

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 2,65kg

RGB Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Polyethylene

Floating, not submersible

REF: LUMPDK040XXPLNWRECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

IP67 6Ø38

lm

Dimensions (cm) 

Play Disk 40

COCO | FLOATING PORTABLE LIGHT BULB | + INFO PAG 157.

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Sp

ec
ia

l f
or

 S
w

im
m

in
g-

po
ol

 |
 B

ul
y 

| 
Pl

ay
 D

is
k

Integrated solar panel



183

Apolo

4
0

,5
72

,5

32

17

17

6
4

16
15

,5

Ø10,3

Ø17,3

Ø24

Ø40

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Fu
rn

itu
re

 |
 B

ar
 |

 A
po

lo

APOLO 45

APOLO 70                  

Polyurethane | Synthetic leather handle

Polyurethane | Synthetic leather handle

Dimmable

Dimmable

        

        

RGB Light  (included)

RGB Light  (included)

White Light (included) 

White Light (included) 

Remote control (included)

Remote control (included)

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,3kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,6kg

Play music

Play music

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

150 lm

150 lm

Packaging: 25 x 25 x 40,5 cm

Packaging: 40 x 40 x 70,5 cm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

x1 Speaker

x1 Speaker

REF: LUMAPL045XXPLNW

REF: LUMAPL070XXPLNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

lm

IP44

IP44

183



185

PALMA BOTTLE RACK                  

Packaging: 35,5 x 35,5 x 70 cm

Dimmable

RGB Light  (included)

White Light (included) 

Remote control (included)

Twilight sensor Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

600 lm Gross Weight (with packaging): 2,42kg

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Polyethylene

Integrated solar panel

REF: LUMPMB70SSNWSOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

COOLER ACCESORY                   

Gross Weight (with packaging): 5kg 

 Packaging: 35 x 18 x 35 cm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 2,42kg 

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Packaging: 35 x 18 x 35 cm

Aluminium

Aluminium

REF: LUMCLB035XXNLNW

REF: LUMCLP035XXNLNW

BAMBU COOLER 

PALMA COOLER 

18

19 

23,5

35

IP65

70

19

Ø24 

Ø35

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Pa
lm

a 
B

ot
tle

WOODY                  

WOODY PLAY                  

Packaging: 40,5 x 40,5 x 70 cm

Polyurethane | Synthetic leather handle

Dimmable

Dimmable

        

RGB Light  (included)

RGB Light  (included)

White Light (included) 

White Light (included) 

Remote control (included)

Remote control (included)

Integrated solar panel

Gross Weight (with packaging): 5,2kg

Twilight sensor

Play music

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

600 lm

45 lm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 5kg

Packaging: 40,5 x 40,5 x 70 cm

Warm Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Polyurethane | Synthetic leather handle

Cooler accessory included

Cooler accessory included

x1 Speaker

REF: LUMWD070SSNW

REF: LUMWD070PLNW

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

lm

70

21
,8

36
ø26,5

39

Dimensions (cm) 

IP65

IP43

W
oo

dy Fu
rn

itu
re

 |
 B

ar
 |

 P
al

m
a 

B
ot

tle
 |

 W
oo

dy



187

Indoor



189

Compatible with Magnetic Hanging Roll Accessory (sold separately) | pag 190

Roll 8

ROLL 8

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,25kg

Dimmable

REF: LUMROL080NXWLNW

Hanging product 

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Magnetic Anchor

ABS 

300 lm

Warm Light (included)

ndoor use

Packaging: 8,3 x 8,2 x 8 cm

REF: LUMROL080BXWLNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

IP20

lm

Dimensions (cm) 

4
,5

Ø7,87

Ø
 8

,0
2

Ø
2

Black |

White |

ROLL 4

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,25kg

Dimmable

REF: LUMROL040NXWLNW

Hanging product 

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Magnetic Anchor

ABS 

300 lm

Warm Light (included)

Indoor use

Packaging: 7,7 x 5,4 x 13 cm

REF: LUMROL040BXWLNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

IP20

lm

Roll 4

Dimensions (cm) 

   

12

Ø
4

Ø2,1

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fu

nc
tio

na
ls

 |
 R

ol
l 8

 |
 R

ol
l 4

Black |

White |

WITHOUT  
CABLES

WITHOUT  
CABLES

MOVABLE

Compatible with Magnetic Hanging Roll Accessory (sold separately) | pag 190

Without electrical installation

Easy Installation (Adhesive Pads or Screws)

Without electrical installation

Easy Installation (Adhesive Pads or Screws)



191

Only for Roll 4 and Roll 8

Roll Accessory

MAGNETIC HANGING ROLL ACCESSORY

REF: ACCRLL200BXNLNW

Hanging product 

Magnetic Anchor

200 cm

ABS | Metal  

Packaging: 6 x 6 x 3,5 cm

Gross Weight: 0,04kg

REF: ACCRLL200NXNLNW

Dimensions (cm) 

20
0

Black |

White |

BOX 8

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,325kg

Dimmable

REF: LUMBOX080NXWLNW

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Magnetic Anchor

ABS 

300 lm

Warm Light (included)

Indoor use

Packaging: 8,5 x 8,2 x 10,8 cm

REF: LUMBOX080BXWLNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

IP20

lm

Dimensions (cm) 

Box 8

7,5

7,
5

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
Fu

nc
tio

na
ls

 |
 R

ol
l A

cc
es

so
ry

 |
 B

ox
 8

Black |

White |

WITHOUT  
CABLES

Without electrical installation

Easy Installation (Adhesive Pads or Screws)

Without electrical installation

Easy Installation (Adhesive Pads or Screws)



193

SAONA 70 SISINE 70

SAONA 30 SISINE 30

Packaging: 50,4 x 50,4 x 74 cm

Packaging: 40 x 27 x 27 cm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4kg 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,5kg 

On / Off Button

Cable: 150 cm

Cable: 150 cm

E27 bulb not included

E27 bulb not included

Indoor use

Indoor use

Rattan 

Rattan 

REF: LUMSAO070XXIXNW REF: LUMSIS070XXIXNW

REF: LUMSAO030XXIXNW REF: LUMSIS030XXIXNW

JUTE CABLE  JUTE CABLE  

JUTE CABLE  JUTE CABLE  

IP20

IP20

72

Ø45,5

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Saona 30 | 70 Sisine 30 | 70

32
,5

Ø22,5

72

Ø48

32
,5

Ø25,5

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Packaging: 40 x 27 x 27 cm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,4kg 

On / Off Button

Cable: 150 cm

E27 bulb not included

Indoor use SeagrassIP20

Packaging: 50,4 x 50,4 x 74 cm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4kg 

Cable: 150 cm

E27 bulb not included

Indoor use SeagrassIP20

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
In

do
or

 |
 S

ao
na

 3
0 

- 7
0 

On / Off Button On / Off Button



195

AMALFI 80

AMALFI 50

BOSSA 20 HANG

Packaging: 51 x 51 x 30 cm

Packaging: 80 x 120 x 180 cmPackaging: 38,4 x 38,4 x 19,8 cm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,46kg 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,28kg Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,5kg 

Hanging product

Cable: 150 cm

Cable: 150 cm

Cable: 150 cm

E27 bulb not included

E27 bulb not included

E27 bulb not included

Indoor use

Indoor use

Indoor use

Rattan

Rattan Rattan 

Hanging product

Hanging product

REF: LUMAMA080XXHINW

REF: LUMAMA050XXHINW

REF: LUMBOS020XXHINW

IP20

IP20

IP20

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Amalfi 50 |80Bossa  

Dimensions (cm) 

Ø49

Ø79

28

38

CEILING CANOPY

CEILING CANOPY

CEILING CANOPY

22

ø35

BOSSA 30

Packaging: 40 x 27 x 27 cm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,5kg 

On / Off Button

Cable: 150 cm

E27 bulb not included

Indoor use Rattan 

REF: LUMBOS030XXIXNWJUTE CABLE  

IP20

BOSSA 30 BOSSA HANG

Ø22,5

32
,5

Dimensions (cm) 

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
In

do
or

 |
 B

os
sa

 3
0 

- B
os

sa
 H

an
g 

| 
A

m
al

fi 
50

 - 
80



197

SAONA 60 HANG SISINE HANG

Packaging: 32,8 x 32,8 x 51,5 cm Packaging: 44,5 x 45,2 x 33 cm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 2kg Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,5kg 

Hanging product

Cable: 150 cm Cable: 150 cm

E27 bulb not included E27 bulb not included

Indoor use Indoor useRattan Seagrass

Hanging product

REF: LUMSAO050XXHINW REF: LUMSIS030XXHINW

IP20 IP20

Dimensions (cm) 

Saona 50 Sisine 

Dimensions (cm) 

CEILING CANOPYCEILING CANOPY

4
9

Ø31

Ø18

30

Ø40

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
In

do
or

 |
 S

ao
na

 5
0 

| 
Si

si
ne

 H
an

g



199

Buly Collection

250 lm

600 lm

600 lm

600 lm

600 lm

600 lm

CABLE 

CABLE 

CABLE 

CABLE 

CABLE 

CABLE 

4
4

ø50

Buly 50

55

ø60

Buly 60

6
9

ø78

Buly 80

17

ø20

Buly 20

ø30

26
.5

Buly 30

35

ø40

Buly 40

lm

lm

lm

lm

lm

lm

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
In

do
or

 |
 B

ul
y

BULY 20

BULY 30

BULY 40

BULY 50

BULY 60

BULY 80

Packaging: 19,5 x 20,3 x 20,3 cm

Packaging: 31,8 x 31,8 x 29,3 cm

Packaging: 36,8 x 40,3 x 40,3 cm

Packaging: 45,3 x 50,8 x 50,8 cm

Packaging: 57 x 60 x 60 cm

Packaging: 70,3 x 79,5 x 79,5 cm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 0,8kg 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,2kg 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 2kg 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,2kg 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,5kg 

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,2kg 

Warm light (bulb included)

Warm light (bulb included)

Warm light (bulb included)

Warm light (bulb included)

Warm light (bulb included)

Warm light (bulb included)

Indoor use

Indoor use

Indoor use

Indoor use

Indoor use

Indoor use

Polyethylene

Polyethylene

Polyethylene

Polyethylene

Polyethylene

Polyethylene

REF: LUMBLL020XXICNW

REF: LUMBLL030XXICNW

REF: LUMBLL040XXICNW

REF: LUMBLL050XXICNW

REF: LUMBLL060XXICNW

REF: LUMBLL080XXICNW

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

Dimensions (cm) Dimensions (cm) 

On / Off Button

On / Off Button

On / Off Button

On / Off Button

On / Off Button

On / Off Button



201

Christmas



203

Joy and Peace

1

2

3

5

6

4PRODUCTS
(1) PINUS 40          (2) NOVA 60            (3) PINUS 100
4) PINUS 160         (5) NOVA 40            (6) SIROCO



205

Polyethylene

Warm Light (included)

600 lm 

Indoor useIP20

CABLE (WARM LIGHT) 

lm

PINUS 40 

Packaging: 41 x 31,5 x 20,4 cm

Packaging: 41 x 31,5 x 20,4 cm

Remote control (included)

Dimmable

White Light (included)

600 lm Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,3kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,3kg

Twilight sensorSolar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Integrated solar panel

Polyethylene

REF: LUMPN040SSNW

REF: LUMPN040ICNW

lm

IP65

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

On / Off Button

Polyethylene Polyethylene

Warm Light (included) Warm Light (included)

1400 lm 2200 lm 

Indoor use Indoor useIP20 IP20

lm lm

PINUS 100 PINUS 160

Packaging: 43,5 x 47 x 23,5 cm Packaging: plastic bag

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,9kg Gross Weight (with packaging): 14kg

On / Off Button On / Off Button

Dimmable Dimmable

Remote control (included) Remote control (included)

Polyethylene Polyethylene

110 lm 135 lm

Polyethylene Polyethylene

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,2kg Gross Weight (with packaging): 14kg

Led tube lighting (included) Led tube lighting (included)

Packaging: 57,5 x 62 x 24,6 cm Packaging: plastic bag

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included) Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included) White Light (included)

RGB Light (included) RGB Light (included)

White Light (included) White Light (included)

1400  lm 2200  lm

Outdoor & Indoor use Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,2kg Gross Weight (with packaging): 14kg

Packaging: 57,5 x 62 x 24,6 cm Packaging: plastic bag

REF: LUMPN100TWLNW REF: LUMPN160TWLNW

REF: LUMPN100FNW REF: LUMPN160FNW

REF: LUMPN100ICNW REF: LUMPN160ICNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE  

CABLE

lm lm

lm lm

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

IP65 IP65

IP65 IP65

CABLE  

CABLE

TUBE
LED

TUBE
LED

30 19

4
0

Dimensions (cm) 

78,4 35

10
0

Dimensions (cm) 

118 45

16
0

Dimensions (cm) 

Pinus Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
C

hr
is

tm
as

 |
 P

in
us



207

Polyethylene

Polyethylene

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

600 lm 

600 lm 

Indoor use

Indoor use

IP20

IP20

CABLE (WARM LIGHT) 

lm

lm

NOVA 45

NOVA 60

Packaging: 43,5 x 47 x 23,5 cm

Packaging: 43,5 x 47 x 23,5 cm

Packaging: 43,5 x 47 x 23,5 cm

Remote control (included)

Dimmable

White Light (included)

600 lm Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,9kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,9kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,9kg

Twilight sensorSolar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Integrated solar panel

Polyethylene

REF: LUMNV045SSNW

REF: LUMNV045SSNW

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP65

On / Off Button

On / Off Button

Dimmable

Remote control (included)

Polyethylene

45 lm

Polyethylene

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,2kg

Led tube lighting (included)

Packaging: 57,5 x 62 x 24,6 cm

Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

White Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

White Light (included)

600  lm

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Gross Weight (with packaging): 3,2kg

Packaging: 57,5 x 62 x 24,6 cm

REF: LUMNV060TWLNW

REF: LUMNV060OFNW

REF: LUMNV060ICNW

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

CABLE  

CABLE

lm

lm

IP65

IP65

TUBE
LED

Nova

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

46 23

4
3

62 26

57

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
C

hr
is

tm
as

 |
 N

ov
a

207



209

GIFTY 20 

GIFTY 32 

GIFTY 40 

Packaging: 23 x 21 x 21 cm

Packaging: 35 x 33 x 33 cm

Packaging: 41 x 41 x 43 cm

Remote control (included)

Remote control (included)

Remote control (included)

Dimmable

Dimmable

Dimmable

White Light (included)

White Light (included)

White Light (included)

600 lm

600 lm

600 lm

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,2kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 2,8kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 4,5kg

Twilight sensor

Twilight sensor

Twilight sensor

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Solar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

Warm Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Outdoor & Indoor use

Integrated solar panel

Integrated solar panel

Integrated solar panel

Polyethylene

Polyethylene

Polyethylene

REF: LUMGFT020XXSSNW

REF: LUMGFT032XXSSNW

REF: LUMGFT040XXSSNW

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

lm

lm

IP65

IP65

IP65

G
ift

y

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

Dimensions (cm) 

20x20

20

32x32

32

40x40

4
0

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
C

hr
is

tm
as

 |
 G

ift
y

209



211

Polyethylene

Warm Light (included)

600 lm 

Indoor useIP20

CABLE (WARM LIGHT) 

lm

RUDY

Packaging: 36,5 x 32 x 18,5 cm

Packaging: 36,5 x 32 x 18,5 cm

Remote control (included)

Dimmable

White Light (included)

600 lm Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,4kg

Gross Weight (with packaging): 1,4kg

Twilight sensorSolar + Rechargeable Battery Electric Charge (Power adapter not included)

Warm Light (included)

RGB Light (included)

Outdoor & Indoor use

Integrated solar panel

Polyethylene

REF: LUMRD035SSNW

REF: LUMRD035ICNW

SOLAR & RECHARGEABLE BATTERY    

lm

IP65

On / Off Button Dimensions (cm) 

4
0

40

30

Rudy

Li
gh

t &
 D

ec
o 

| 
C

hr
is

tm
as

 |
 R

ud
y

211



213



215

Point of  Purchase 
Display

 Gondola 2m
Retail Aisle 2m

Endcap 1m

*SUBJECT TO AVAILIBILITY AND SPECIAL CONDITIONS 



217217

Stocked Display Pallet

Complete Newgarden-Themed Display Area

Freestanding Gondola

Try-Me Metallic Display

Cardboard Totem Display

Try me!  Display

Try me!  Display

Shelf 1m

*SUBJECT TO AVAILIBILITY AND SPECIAL CONDITIONS 

Try me!  Display



219

TUBE
LED

White light (included)

Indicates the level of protection of the 
electrical or electronic equipment against the 
entry of external agents: dust or water

Warm light (included)

RGB light (included)

Led bulb (not included)

Led tube Lighting

Flame eff ect led light 

Remote control

Dimmable

Touch control

Twilight sensor

Motion sensor

Hanging product

Play music

Integrated speaker

Main Material

Floating, not submersible

Floating & submersible

Electric charge

Solar + electric charge

Solar charge

AAA bateries

Cable

Hardwire

Magnetic

Connectable

Timer

Packaging 

Weight

Artifi cial plants included

Cherry bulb included

Solar panel

String

Lumens

Planter volume

Includes water reservoir

Jute Cable

IP

lm

Glossary
Newgarden’s products made of polyethylene 
have a visually smooth and softly granulated 
fi nish that is very pleasant to the touch.

SMOOTH TEXTURE

Polyethylene

RUSTIC TEXTURE

Polyethylene      
The rustic fi nish can be found in a very     
specifi c selection of fl owerpots.

WHITE

Polyethylene

TERRACOTTA

RECYCLED PVC

SOFT GREEN

RECYCLED PVC

OPAQUE GLOSSY 

WHITE

ABS

OPAQUE LIME

Metal

OPAQUE WOOD 

EFFECT

Metal

OPAQUE GREY

ABS

OPAQUE BEIGE

ABS

OPAQUE BRASS

Metal

OPAQUE SPACE GREY

Metal

OPAQUE ANTHRACITE

Metal
OPAQUE TAUPE GREY 

RECYCLED PVC

OPAQUE GLOSSY 

BLACK

ABS

LIME

Polyethylene

TRANSLUCENT POLYETHYLENE & ABS

OTHER MATERIALS

OPAQUE WHITE

Metal
OPAQUE ROSE GOLD

Metal

Certain products may feature a blend of various materials, and in such instances, we will identify and highlight the predominant material in the product.

(*) To ensure optimal maintenance, it is essential to shield these items from rain, direct sunlight, and abrupt temperature changes. Natural materials such 
as bamboo, rattan, beechwood, or seaweed may undergo color changes or develop cracks over time. When exposed to natural elements, it is advisable to 
regularly apply a suitable oil or varnish for each specifi c material. This not only extends protection against rain and UVA rays but also enhances the product’s 
longevity. For cleaning, use a cloth or a brush to eliminate dust, and gently rub with a slightly moistened sponge.

Colours & Finishes

Polyethylene Textures



221

Newgarden’s products with IP20 can only be used indoors, 
the electrical system, switches or cables must be protected 
from direct contact with water. Note that, although the 
product is made of Polyethylene, which is resistant to 
external agents, the electrical system is designed for indoor 
use only.

Here you can fi nd information about the possible uses of Newgarden’s products according to their IP (index of protection of the electrical or electronic 
system against external agents)

Newgarden’s products with IP 43 / 44 can be used outdoors, 
it is protected against dust and weak and very moderate 
rain. If this product also have accessories made of natural 
fibres, wood or metal parts, it is advisable to protect it 
from direct contact with water and humidity. Store it in 
a dry place after use. In the event of rain or very adverse 
weather conditions, it should be protected from these 
external agents to avoid future problems.

Newgarden’s products with IP 54 can be used outdoors, 
as they are protected against dust and light rain. If this 
product also has accessories made of natural fi bres, wood or 
metal parts, it is advisable to protect it from direct contact 
with water and humidity. Store it in a dry place after use. 
In case of rain or very adverse weather conditions it must 
be protected from these external agents to avoid future 
problems.

Newgarden’s products with IP 65 can be used outdoors, they 
are airtight against dust and rain. If this product also has 
accessories made of natural fibres, wood or metal parts, 
it is advisable to protect it from direct contact with water 
and humidity. Store it in a dry place after use. In case of 
rain or very adverse weather conditions it must be protected 
from these external agents to avoid future problems. 

Newgarden products with IP67 are dust-tight and rainproof. 
They are also fl oating (submersion is not recommended) 
so they can be used in swimming pools. They must be 
protected against very adverse weather conditions.

Newgarden products with IP68 are dust-tight and rainproof. 
They are also fl oating and submersible (according to each 
product’s own instructions for use) so they can be used 
in swimming pools. They must be protected against very 
adverse weather conditions.

Use according to IP

IP20

IP43

IP44

IP54

IP65

IP67

IP68



223



The possible differences between the original color, illumination and 
color captured are due to the printing technique.

NEWGARDEN reserves the right over photographs and designs made, 
so it is forbidden the manufacture, distribution and / or marketing of 

the products shown on any media.
NEWGARDEN reserves the right to modify, in whole or in part, 

without prior notice, any information or technical specification of this 
publication.

All the information that appears in this catalog in terms of dimensions 
and capacity are approximate and are susceptible to variations due to 

improvements in the production process.
#BeHappy

@ Copyright. 2025. Newgarden Spain.
All rights reserved

Avenida de Francia, 5-15 30840
Alhama de Murcia. Murcia (Spain)

info@newgarden.es
www.newgarden.es
T. +34 968978806


